
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

97 

46 

6 

345 

2 

7 

Name 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

GOLEC Mihael 

UJČIĆ Patrik 

ROBEK Matevž 

FILIPAJ Michel 

JAKOPEC Kristijan 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

AMZS 

HMS 

HMS 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

MK Bedekovčina 

MCK Gornja Petrička 

MCK Kvarner 

MK Fire Group 

MKK KIA - Božić 

MCK TRP Marović 

Team 

Kreator RT 

Autoservis Marović 

Motorcycle 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Total points 

50 

42 

38 

37 

33 

32 

1st Race 

25 

22 

20 

15 

18 

16 

2nd Race 

25 

20 

18 

22 

15 

16 
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MX POŽEGA - EMN 20/310;M-04-03;M-04-B-02 
MX 85 

OTVORENO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE - 1st + 2nd Race 

Villare 1,510 km 


